Iltem

Random orbital sander-F 012 749 000 - 7490-01

Part Number

4 1607200 189
52610918114
31 2603490021
32 2610918248
33 2609000750
39 2610992403
654 2610912537
655 2610914124
810 2609120199

Description

Switch

Cord

Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x12
Friction Ring

Backing Pad

O-Ring 2x22 MM

Dust container

Warning Label
Carbon-Brush Set

Illustration

Price

Quantity

Price Group

21
20
10
16
28
11
26

22
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